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About the Performance 
 

 

“Soundness of Heart” is 
a contemporary dance and 
music performance. 

 It’s a platinum jubilee 
Project. It is to celebrate 
the Queen being the 
Queen for 70 years 

 It also celebrates 
FRONTLINEdance’s 20th 
Birthday 

 

The performance takes 
place outside the Spitfire 
Gallery at Potteries 
Museum and Art Gallery 

 
 

The performance at the 
museum lasts for 20mins 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 

It moves around the 
building  

 

Please let us know if the 
music is too loud and I will 
turn it down. 

 

The performers will bow at 
the end of the Museum 
section. 

 
 

You can clap them if you’d 
like to. 



 

You can then line up either 
side of the path. 
 
The dancers will then 
dance between you 
 
 

 

You can follow us as we 
dance through Piccadilly 

 

The performers and 
audience will stop when we 
get the ADHD Umbrella 
arts installation. 
 
The dancers will perform 
and sing again underneath 
the umbrella’s. 

 This also lasts 20 minutes 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

This is the last dance we 
do. You can clap when 

they have finished. 

 

 
You can come and go from 
the show. If you leave, it is 
ok come back  

 

 

 

 
During the show you can 

ask for help. 

 
Look out for the people 
wearing this logo 
 

 

 
 
 

The dancers enjoy it 

when you clap. 
 



The Performers 

 

I am Kayleigh. I am a dancer.  

 

I am Helen. I am a dancer.  
I sign Makaton 

 

 

 

I am Charlotte. I am a dancer. 
I sign Makaton 

 

 

 

I am Vicci. I am a dancer. 
I sign Makaton 

 

 



 

I am Amal. I am a trainee dancer 

 

I am Helena. I am a singer and I 
play a whistle 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

I am Dean. I created the music, 
and play the guitar. I will have a 
portable amp and will control 

the music. 
 

 
 

We are the community dance cast. We sing and dance. 



 

I am Rachael the audio 
describer. I’ll be explaining 
what is happening through 

headsets. I sign Makaton 
 

 
 

 

I am Steve. I am the BSL 
interpreter. I will sign what 

people say. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Section 1: The Garden Party 

 

This is performed on the grass 
area at the side of the Spitfire 

Gallery  

 

Scottish folk music is played, as 
country dancing is performed as 

the Queen likes it.  

 

This is because the Queen loves 
Scottish dancing, music and his 
found of her home at Balmoral. 

 

 

 
Section 2: Connections and Words 

 

 

This is performed at the back 
of the museum. 

 

It is about all the great advice 
the queen has given over the 

years. 



 It is also about how the 
dancers and 

FRONTLINEdance connect 
with this advice. 

 
Section 3: Buckingham Palace 

 

 

This is performed at the front 
of the Spitfire Gallery. 

 

The younger members of our 
cast dance about things 
connected to the queen 

 

One dancer acts outs his time 
at Buckingham palace.  

 

The words you hear are real. 
It actually happened! 

 
 
 
 
 



Section 4: Together 
 

 

This section stays at the front 
of the building.  

 

It is about being stronger 
together.  

 

A song is sung. 

 

The End 

 


